
Superintendents 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

la Joya ISO 956-323-2000 Elena Ochoa (}µ) (lffeJ-Dr. Alda Benavides 200 W. Expressway 83 a.benavides@lajo~aisd . net; e .ochoa 2@1a jo~a isd. net; 

La Joya, Texas 78560 
' 

Mercedes ISO 956-514-2022 Martha Saenz-Secretary \ty-C Dr. Daniel Trevino P.O. Box419 daniel.trevino@misdtx.net; martha.saenz@misdtx.net; 

Mercedes, Texas 78570 
. .. 

- \ 

Edinburg CISD 956-289-2300 Tami Patlan 

-r;~ cf . Dr. Rene Gutierrez 411 North 8th Ave. rene.gutierrez@ecisd.us; t.crist@ecisd.us; 

Edinburg, Texas 78541 ~· AJV V "~~T. ) 
' /// / 1 

McAllen ISO 956-618-6000 Marta Garza-Secretary l/ (/ Dr. Jay G~nzalez 2000 N. 23rd Street iose .120 nza lez (<i) mca I le nisd .net· marta.garza@mcallenisd.net; A Jl 
.• '~IJ<~ McAllen, Texas 78501 

I lJ ~ 

Donna ISO 956-464-1600 ext: 1023 Irma Perez-Secretary 

Dr. Hafedh Azaiez 904 Hester hafedh.azaiez@donnaisd.net; ilQerez@donnaisd.net; /Jv0)~J-Donna, Texas 78537 . u 
Los Fresnos ISO 956-254-5010 Becky Trevino-Secretary 

Dr. Gon:ralo Salazar P.O. Box 309 gsalazar@lfcisd.net; rtrevino@lfcisd.net; 

Los Fresnos, Texas 78566 . 

PSJA ISO 956-354-2000 Gloria Espinosa 

)~/~ Dr. Daniel l<ing 601 E. Kelly Ave. drking@Qsjaisd.us; gloria .es12inosa@12sja isd .us; .£ 
Pharr, Texas 78577 

I I 
~ 

Weslaco ISO 956-969-6500 Mari Marin 

er~ Dr. Priscilla Canales 319 West Fourth St. QCanales@wisd.us; mmarin@wisd.us; 

Weslaco, Texas 78596 



Superintendents 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

Harlingen CISO 956-430-9500 Eunice Martinez 

Or. Arturo Cavazos 407 N. 77 Sunshine Strip arturo.cavazos@hcisd.org; Eunice.martinez@hcisd.org; 

Harlingen, Texas 78550 

Lyford ISO 956-347-3900 Linda Saenz 

Mr. Eduardo Infante P.O. Box 220 eduardo.infante@l~fordcisd.net linda.saenz@l~fordcisd . net; 

Lyfrod, Texas 78569 

Mission CISD 956-323-5500 Ana Gallardo/ Beatriz Vasquez 

Dr. Carol Perez 1201 Bryce cg~ere95@mcisd.org; agallardo@mcisd.org; 

Mission, Texas 78572 bvasgu18@mcisd.org; 

I 
Brownsville ISO 956-698-0014 Belinda Ochoa 

Dr. Esperanza Zendejas 1900 E. Price Rd. #307 drezendejas@bisd.us; bochoa@bisd.us; 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

Sharyland ISO 956-580-5200 EXT:1080 Judith Ramirez 

Dr. Maria Vidaurri 1200 N. Shary Rd. mvidaurri@sha[Ylandisd.org; jramirezl@sha[Ylandisd.org; Ynafru ~ t 7/t'd ~ A 

Mission, TX 78572 
f 
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Central Office 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

Donna ISO 956-464-1600 Ext 1042 Lupita Bueno 

K~ Mr. Rashad Rana 904 Hester rrana@donnaisd.net; gbueno@donnaisd.net; 

Donna, Texas 78537 -
/ \ 

Brownsville ISO 956-554-7180 [ 
Ms. Teri Alarcon 1900 Price Road taalarcon@bisd.us; 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

Roma ISO 956-849-1377 

Mr. Luis Garza P.O. Box 187 legarza@romaisd.com; 

Roma, Texas 78584 -
. / / 

San Benito ISO 956-361-6130 Cassandra Espino ~~v 
Mr. Hector Madrigal 240 North Crockett St hmadrigal@sbcisd.net; ces12ino@sbcisd.net; 

San Benito, Texas 78586 

PSJA ISO/Bilingual Education 956-354-2042 Ext 1210 Marisa Solis 

tJrd1x~~ Ms. Olivia Martinez P.O. Box 769 olivia .martinez@12sjaisd.us; marisa.solis@12sjaisd.us; 

Pharr, Texas 78577 

A 
,,,, 

Edinburg CISD 956-289-2300 Ext: Monica Gaitan 

- -~ f/jf,,,,_-Mr. Eduardo Moreno 411 North 8th Street edu.moreno@ecisd.us; monica.gaitan@ecisd.us; 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

Brownsville ISO 956-698-2403 Eric Austin 

Dr. Dora Sauceda 1900 Price Road drdesauceda@bisd.us; eaustin@bisd.us; 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

Edcouch-Elsa ISO 956-262-1031,6000 America Castro 

Mr. Virginio Gonzalez P.O. Box 127 vgonza lez@eeisd.org; acastro@eeisd.org; 

Edcouch,Texas78538 956-262-1031 



Central Office 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info ' Signature 

Point Isabel ISO 956-943-0008 Michelle Martinez 

(t~ff]J_i{ Ms. Ana Holland 101 Port Road aho Ila nd@ 12i-isd. net; mmartinez@12i-isd.net; 

Port Isabel, Texas 78578 

Brownsville ISO 956-698-2091 

~'n - ~8i/ Dr. Tim Cuff 1900 Price Rd. #201 tecuff@bisd.us; 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

Board Members & Community 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE # & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

r 
Teach For America 956-793-9026 ' -~I) 

Mr. Robert Carreon 801 N. Bryan Rd., Suite 152 robert.carreon@teachforamerica.org; 

Mission, TX 78572 
I ~ .6 ~ - -

I .., 

RGV Careers 956-467-9537 0 ' Dr. Annabelle Palomo Rodriguez 2810 S. Jackson Rd. a12alomo@rgvcollege.edu; ~11 f fi . 
Edinburg, Texas 78539 Uwv---~ i~ 

'=J 

Mrs. Debbie Crane Aliseda 
1519 Duke Ave. 

McAllen, Texas 78504 debaliseda@aol.com; ~~ McAllen ISO Board Member 

() 

Teach For America 956-534-7616 Erica Quintanilla 

~~.:t! Ms. Ana Gonzalez Executive 801 N. Bryan Rd., Suite 152 Ana.Gonzalez@teachforamerica.org; erica .g uinta nilla@teachforamerica.org; 
y~ j Director - RGV Mission, TX 78572 

I 

Ms. Alicia Reyna 304 W. Roberts Ave. alicia.a.bowman@gmail.com; 
Donna ISO Board Member Donna, TX 78537 



Principals 
NAME ADDRESS PHONE# & EMAIL Secretary Info Signature 

Clinton Elementary School 956-323-2740 Nasaria Ramirez 

Mr. Martin Munoz 39202 Mile 7 Rd. m.munoz2@lajoyaisd.net; n.ramirez6@lajoyaisd.net; 

Penitas, Texas 78576 

-

PSJA ISO 956-354-2530 Nancy Mendez 

I~ Ms. Lizette Longoria 
Audie Murphy Middle School lizette.longoria@Qsjaisd.us; nancy.mendez2@Qsjaisd.us; 

924 W. Sioux Road 

Alamo, Texas 78516 

South Texas High School 956-793-1188 Mary Lou Caraveo-Secretary 

Dr. Irma Castillo 100 Med High Drive lrma.castillo@stisd.net; marvlou.caraveo@stisd.net; 
-

Mercedes, TX 78570 -
McAllen High School 956-632-3112 Maria Rodriguez 

Mr. Albert Canales 2021 La Vista albert.canales@mcallenisd.net; maria.rodriguez@mcallenisd.net; c~ 
McAllen, Texas 78501 -

1 l -
Veterans Memorial High School 

~7-it Mr. Fidel Garza 700 E. 2 Mile Rd. fgarza67@mcisd.org Qgarci73@mcisd.org; 

Mission, Texas 78574 

I 
, 

/ . 

CTE Early College High School 956-969-6742 Amanda Castillo 

~r Mr. Marco Zamora mazamora@wisd.us; 

Weslaco, Texas 78596 

Gutierrez Middle School 956-430-4400 Sandra Martinez 

Mr. Mike Reyes 3205 W. Wilson Road mike.reyes@hcisd.org; sandra.martinez4@hcisd.org; 

Harlingen, Texas 78552 

Sharyland ISO 956-580-5333 

l~CoMMf----Ms. Julie Carranza ecarranza@sharvlandisd.org; 

(/ 


